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
Realtors 
FR 6-3424 _

Owner Transferred 

to New York
G.I. rotate. $91 month pays 
for all. Beautiful 3 bedroom 
and 2 baths in immaculate 
condition near new shop­ 
ping center and schools.

Paradise Realty
(Across from Torrance Drlva-ln)

FR 6-8739
Opon f to   _ _ __

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondn Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
CASH FOR YOUR

HOME
No Fuss No Muss 

NO RED TAPE
~~ CALL
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

ASK FOR BOB OR BILL

CASH CAIH
"TOM MAUdl"

GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOW!

For Your Equity As Agreed 
Edward Carry & Associates

FR »-s7oi

Real Ittatt Trade* 17

Property Exchanges 

Our Specialty
Tell us what YOU HAVE In trade

and what YOU WANT 
Fran Cantonwlna FR 4-9434

WILL TRADB 84000 T.D as down 
payment on property In business 
tone. OS 4-4434.

Loti for Sele (Butineti 
And Residential) 92

INVEST AT
SALTON CITY

Remember the Recreation
Resort of 

TOMORROW TODAY
Swim .   Boot. . Ski 

Fish . . . Hunt
FRANK MOHNS Realty

BOB WALKER
SALES MANAGER

435 W. Pncific Coast Hwy.
Wilmington, Calif. 

TE 5-3064 TE 4-0628
THAYER WATSON 

^^^ J A LEj JD.RG A N11A TJ ON^^^

income Property fer iale 94

6 Modern Units
Fine Corner Lot in Lomita 

All on One Level

4 On* Bodrm. Apts. Furnished

J Two Bedrm Apts. Unfurnished 
Income $480 Mo.

Good Terms. Price S4f,M6

Elsie Neess
REALTOR 

Rita High, Assoc.
304 Tejon Place

FR 5-8053 FR 5-5063

Business Properties 
Fer Sale or Lease 96

In A Hurry? 
Immediate Cash

for your equity. Also multiple 
listing service.

Wp are REALTORS

Meadow Park Realty
20449 Hewthornr Blvd.

FR 6-3424

"WANTED TO BUY
3 bedroom and den. Want G.I. clos­ 
ing costs and Impounds only. Can 
make good monthly payments In 
lieu of down payment. Or will 
take lease with option to buy. Tor­ 
ranca area only. FR 1-4937

WOULD LIKE to buy eaultv In 3~or
4 bodroom home In Torrence-Lomlta 
area. DA 4-2570

Heu»ot for Rent 
JUnfurnlihed)

6 MONTHS 
FREE OCCUPANCY
NEW .1 Bedroom Stucco Home, 
Hardwood Floors, Garaae, Lawn, 
Fence, Close t« Store and School. 
ALL Money Applies on Option.

BUILDERS OFFICE 
S. Avalon & 223rd St, Torrance

TE 5-5430
COMBINATION Bedroom and Wash

Room, Child OK. $70. 
TWO blocks from Ocean. Sleeping

room with «tovo 110 Per Wk. 
BEDROOM and kitchen. with twin

beds SM. '

945 Rowel! Ave.
FR 4-3819 Manhattan Beach

'LOTS OF PARKING
MIDROOM, garage with plen­ 

ty of storage space. W-w caipetlnq 
I Blocks' to center Lomlta and hus 
ling. Available after January 15. 
Adults. DA 4-1431.

FOR LEAS! North Torranca, l'« 
baths, 4 bedrooms, built-in kitch­ 
en, fenced yard $110 per month. 
Can bo Man Sat. and Sun. 18819 
Faothlll AVO.

FOR RENT: $100 Month. Nice 4
bedroom house. Fenced yard, double

garage. Sea at 4128 W. 1S9th St.
Call DA 4-3981

UNFURNISHED 9 BEDRM. HOUSE. 
Noar South Bay Shopping ognter. 
Fenced yard, garbage disposal. 1 
Child O.K. 8100. DA 4*7034.

CUTE, clean 1 bed. house, near shop­ 
ping center. $40 mo. 1502 Phelan 
Lane, Radondo Beach. 

OE 1-1944

4 ROOMS,, service porch, forage. Just 
redecorated. Close In. $70. 

FA 8-1508

3-BEDROOM, 1 bath, for rent, 890
month, unfurnished. Call FA 8-
1353 from t to S. '

NEW 1 bedrm. duplex $45. Water
paid, baby OK. 1344 227th Street.

Call DA 4-0214

S45 ONE Bedroom Cottage. Sea Mrt. 
Hoff. 714-A Amapola. 

FA 8*4421

175, 2 BDRM. Hrd , tile shower. No 
pets. 1429 W. 213th. Call at roar 
 r PL S-0702.

$50 - 1 BEDROOM HOUSE-rear- 
large re*ms. 25844 Pennsylvania 
Ave., Lomlta.

OFFICI AVAILABLE with private 
bath, on Pac. Coast Hwy. $71 par 
month. Call PA 84353 from 91

Apartments for Rent 
^JUnfyrnjihed) _____H9

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$75 Month

MODERN, CARPETED, GARBAGE 
DISPOSAL. SEE MGR., APT. 4.

1340 W. 253rd St. 
Or Call FA 1-3285

Furniture 136 Furniture 136!

Deluxe

Ml MO. 3 bedrooms, 1»* bam at 
1725 last M St., Wllmlngton. 

CU 34311

3-BKDROOM, 1 baths, for rent, $110 
month. Unfurnished. Call PA 14)53 
from 9 to S.

SM MO. 1-bdrm. house. Children wel­ 
come. I33« Del Amo Blvd. 

DA M741

2-Bedroom Apt.
Close to schools, shopping and 
transportation. See Manager at

3719 W. 174th St.
Torrance 

DA 3-2353 OR 1-7724

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt. I year new.
Built In range & oven. 254th &
Frampton, Harbor City, Apt. 3-B.

DA 6-8404

IMMED. OCCUPANCY. Neat 2 bedrm. 
apt. Children accepted. Large 
kitchen, garbage disposal, S60 mo. 
See caretaker, 22728 Harvard 61yd. 
or call eves. DA *-95<7

ONE BEDROOM lower, $50. 2 bed­ 
room upper, $70 or weekly. Newly 
decorated. Torranco Blvd. near 
Sartorl. FA 8-0*30

$49. 1 bedroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. 20613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553

1-BEDROOM, unfurnished apartment. 
Garage if desired. ISM W. M4th 
St. DA 4-1841

$54.SO Roomy l bedroom apt. Children 
welcome. 20A13 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553

$66.50 Clean roomy 2 bedroom, Chil­ 
dren welcome. 20613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553

$55 1 BEDROOM apt. All utilities 
furnished.

_____DA 4-StM

LG. 2 BEDRM., garbage disposal 
service porch, $65. 1334 W. USrd 
NE 8-6941 PA 1441

Warehouse Clearance
Wringer Washer. Good Running Condition, $lV. 

Easy Spinner Washer, as is, $10.

2-Piece bed divan and chair. Ideal for rental, $19.95.

3-Dr«wer painted chest, $7.95.

Set of glass top occasional tables, 2 ends and round cof­ 
fee table. All 3 for $I2.C,*5.

Modern bedroom set, mirrored 6-drawer chest, 2 night 
tables, bookcase headboard, all wifh nevamar tops. 
Just like new, $69.95.

Walnut dinette set with hutch 4 upholstered 
chairs, $29.95.

Odd chairs and rockers, your choice., $5.95.

TORRANCE FURNITURE
12551Sartori Avenue 

FAirfax 8-5550

Your S & H Green Stamp Store 

Next to Bank of America

Open Monday & Friday eve's 'til 9 p.m.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT.

Furnished or unfurn. Elegant In­ 
side hallways, beautiful landscaped 
surroundings, ideally located with j 
shopping center across the street, i 
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing I 
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting, 
free use of vacuum cl., TV an- ' 
tenna. free 1959 mod. auto, wash­ 
ers & dryers In laundry rm., all i 
utilities pair), no cleaning charge 
or deposit. $72 to $100. Las Palmas 
Apts., 1533 W. Carson, Torranca. 
Davenport 6-P880. Evn. ft wkends. 
FRentier 5-9403 & FR. 5-4734.

NEW 1 Bedroom new furniture. Gas 
& water pd. Adults. S95 or Stt.SO
on lease. 3554 170th, cor. Yukon, 
Apt. C. DA 9-6094

$49.50 Nicely furnished 1 bodroom 
apt. will accept i children. Close 

to transnortatlon. 20413 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2553.

APARTMENTS and rooms, S10 and 
UP Children OK. 1343 W ?54th St., 
Harbor Clty^ DA 4-97J9

LADY with child dottrel «ame to 
share home.

FR 5-5*90

S7S MONTH, 1 BEDROOM APT. Tor­ 
ranca. Watar paid.

FR 3-1347

$45 1 ROOM wifh kitchenette, bath. 
Baby OK. No pets.

1504 Madrid

NEW } bedroom housa In Torrance. 
Uarno yard and garage near t)Aih 
St. and Flqueroa OU

Room and Board 125
BEAUTIFUL accomodaflons, ocean 

front. Excellent meals. Congenial 
group. FR 2-S87S

Wanted to Rent 133
BY FEB. IS, 3 bedroom unfurnished

house with yard In North Torrance.
FR 9-7144

Furniture 1)4

******

Lonesome *
Will Someone Have Me?

Dear Folks:
I em looking for a home which 
would appreciate me. I consist of 
a beautiful complete living room 
Including rugs, TV lamps, etc. Flna 
triple type dresser bedroom set, 
twin maple bedroom let for young­ 
ster* cr adults, handtOme inlaid 

Chroma dinette set with A chairs 
and lovely refrigerator, gas rang* 
and fine automatic washer, if some 
nice people like me there arg 
blankets, dishes and silverware.

I am available with no money 
down for only $439 complete. My 
monthly upkeep Is so low you will 
not miss it. I promise you Won't 
be disappointed.

P.S. I could make some family 
very happy which* Is new In town 
or someone who Is lust starting out 
with no credit Thanking you In ad­ 
vance and hope to see you soon. I 
can bo teen dally Tuesday thru 
Thursday 9 to 6 and Mortdny and 
Friday » to ».

 
FREE PARKING IN REAR

Friendly Furniture
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
180th S, Western DA 4-11*4

BED DIVAN with chair 
Rebullt-Sxchanoe 439.50 
Gardena-Torrance Furn. 

180th A Western DA 4-11*4

3 ROOMS of furn. 1 vr. old. Living 
rm., Bod rm., dinette tot, rafrig. 
troatar, itovt. 11714 Doty Avo., Tor

Coo Coo Clock Repairing
Guaranteed Work 

ROY L. SYRD - JiWBLER 
14505 S. Western DA 4-4462

STOP Watch repairs. Stove clocks 
repaired

ROY L. »YRD 
16S05 S. Western

JEWBLBR 
DA 4-4441

SfACI

»/. nY OWNIR 
3 BORM , / ram, dining rm. F A. 

heat, drapes, fireplace, sprinklers. 
M »I44», 111,108. DA

C-2ZONE
1535 Sq. Fl. Building on 
Hawihorne Blvd. South of 
Del Amo Shopping Center. 
Ideal for real eitate, sport­ 
ing goods, etc. Reasonable. 

FR 5-6788

JANITORIAL
BUSINESS

Doing over $600 a month. 
Full price, $4000. Will con­ 
sider for less on cash basil. 

. FR 4-2433

Houses for Rtnt 
(Furnished)

CUTB small t bedroom eottaoe In 
roar Nicely furnished Fenced 
yard. 1 child o>. N PETS. 145. 

OA »747?

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

DELUXE 1 bedroom apt. A. oarage 
.disposal, TV. antenne, fenced yard, 

Inp. at 616-lth Place, Hermosa 
Beach or F* 41419. 110 mo.

MS, NBW 1-BIDROOM duplex apt. 
2114 W. )47th St , Lomlta. 

OA 4 5139

UNFURNISHED t bofrooYn apt. for 
rant. Call

DA « 5433 or DA 4-V1M

I4IMO * Vbdrm. apt. (Jar- 
oarage Adults, no 
tort, PR 4MI4

BLOND DINETTE SIT, excellent 
condition. DA 4-1357. Call after
4:30.

J1 INCH Console TV. Good condition,
SM. 2)421 Marbella, Wllmlntton.

TE

Typewriter i Addina
Machine Repairing 

ROY L. BYRD - JEWELER 
14SM S. Western DA 4-4442

ELECTRIC CLOCK REPAIRING
FAST SERVICE 

ROY L. BYRD   JEWELER 
14505 S. Western DA 4-4441

SOLID Maple Dlnlnt table ft 4 
chairs. Buffet. SIS.

DA »-41SI.

CLOCK REPAIRING 
Coo Coo, Chimes, Etc. 

ROY L. BYRD — JEWELER 
14505 S. Wostorn DA 4 4442

TYPEWRITERS Portable. 
Recondition. M* SO.

ROY L. BYRD JEWELER 
14SOS S. Western OA 4-4412

Appliances 142
Universal 8 Cup Percolator

JEWELER 
DA 4-4442

,ROY L. BYRD 
14505 S. Western

NEW ZBNITH HI PI CONSOLE. S 
speakers, beautiful Mahogany fin­ 
ish. Regular S189.95. Save 150, 
sale prlco S13*«5.

LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE CO.
3445 Torrance Blvd. Torrance

FA 8-5410

Norelco Electric Razors
Ment SU.V4

ROY L. BYRD   JEWBLBR 
14J05 S. WWttfn DA 4-44*2

WANTED
A reliable party to take over pay­ 
ments on 4 complete rooms o* fur­ 
niture. Including stove and ret rig- 
erotor. Balance 12*6, with payments 
of $1« per month. Easy terms. No 
«etn flown rtaulred. Out-ot-ttate 
credit O.K.

McMAHAN'S
FurnitXire Store 

I306$artori FR8-I2^2

WHIRLPOOL GAS CLOTHES DRYER. 
Only 24 Inche* wide. New. Regu­ 
lar S729.M, save $90. Sale price 
S1M.9S. No down, term* and bank: 
financing.

LIBIRTY HOME APPLIANCE CO. 
J441 Torrance tlvd Torrartce 

FA 1-5410

ELECTRIC RAZOR repalrlnp
Parts and Service 

ROY L. »YRD   JEWELER 
1M05 S. Western OA 4-4441

Rings Made Larger, Smaller
Thicker or Thinner

ROY L. BYRD   JEWELER
1A505 S WfMrrn DA 4-444J

NBW U CUBIC. FOOT NORGE UP­ 
RIGHT FREEZER. Regular 149995 
save MOO sale price «f only $29«.9S. 
No down, bank financing.

LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE CO. 
3445 Torrance Blvd. Torrance 

FA M410

TYPEWRITER   Underwood recon­ 
ditioned. Guaranteed, 119.SO.

ROY L. BYRD - JEWELER 
1450I S. Western DA%-44«1

Radio, Television 144 Radio, Television 144

WHEN IT COMES TO GETTING 
GOOD USED T.V.'S, YOU CAN 
LOOK AND LOOK, BUT GRIFFEY 
ELECTRIC HAS THEM ALL BEATI 
ALL USED T.V.'S AT GRIFFEYS 
ARE CHECKED AND RECHECKED 
$0 THIN WHEN YOU GET ONE 
YOU CAN DEPEND ON ITI DON'T 
FORGET, GRIFFEY ELICTRIC IS 
THE PLACE TO GO!

GRIFFEY ELECTRIC
II) S. Pacific 

REDONDO BEACH 
FR

WATCH repairing. Complicated &
Chronographs. Guaranteed

ROY L. BYRO - JEWELER
1«SM S. WMt«rn DA 4-4442

CASH REGISTER
A-l Shepe Mt.U
l Drawer National

ROY L. BYRD - JEWELER
14SOS t. Woatern DA 4-4442

WATCH & CLOCK repalrino. 
ROY L. IYRO - JiWELER 

16505 S. Western DA 4-44AJ

BILL'S TV I RADIO SERVICE
Seven days a week 

2404 Mathews, Redondo FR 4-JOOO

Iquipment 
(Stores and Office) 147
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